Praher Kontraventil
fjederbelastet PVC-U 1/2"
indvendig gevind 10bar DN15

gratype S4 (0111331)
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GROUP

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale
Tilslutning
Tilslutning
Materiale (fjeder)
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning

DIN Standard
Temperatur raekkevidde
Abningstryk

Tryk

Starrelse

Starrelse

Starrelse

DN

S4

PVC-U

indvendig gevind

indvendig gevind

rustfri stal

PVC-U

EPDM

indvendig gevind

DIN 3441

0°C-60°C

0,06 bar

10 bar

1/2"

172"

172"

15

J
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DIMENSIONER

H 53 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Kan monteres vandret og lodret.

Genereretden: 21-09-2025
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